NP250S
Aluminium Platform Trolley (Foot Brake)
250kg Capacity
Easy to operate
Safe, reliable, sustainable and low maintenance
Jialift 250kg Aluminium Platform Trolley
with Foot Brake

MODEL DESIGNATION NP300S
LOAD CAPACITY 300KG
SERVICE WEIGHT 17KG
PLATFORM SIZE 900MM X 600MM
HANDLE HEIGHT 950MM
WHEEL TYPE NYLON
WHEEL SIZE 125MM X 32MM
M A T E R I A L  H A N L D I N G  E Q U I P M E N T
JIALIFT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD
Call Us: 1300 000 168  Email: sales@jialift.com.au